Last year balance
Add Revenue Surplus

1401.25*
228.99

0

2785.10*  Total  3154.90
As on

31.03.2006
 Assets As on

31.03.2007

2565.48  Gross Capital Outlay on Fixed Assets-  2891.90
 82.48 Investments in shares of Companies,

Corporation, etc.
83.40 0

 2483.00 Other Capital Outlay 2808.50 0
6.09  Loans and Advances-  5.51

 4.95
1.14

Other Development Loans
Loans to Government servants and
Miscellaneous loans

4.56
0.95

0

  Reserve Fund Investments   0
1.03  Advances  1.03

(-) 40.09  Suspense and Miscellaneous Balances  (-)45.72
252.59  Cash  302.18

  Cash in Treasuries and Local Remittances 0 0
 170.93 Deposits with other Bank 64.19 0
 0.75 Departmental Cash Balance  0.61 0
 9.76 Cash Balance Investments 153.00 0
 71.15 Earmarked Funds Invested 84.38 0

2785.10   Total  3154.90
 .* Difference of Rs.1.99 crore from previous year’s Report is due to proforma correction in the

Finance Accounts.

Appendices

 211

APPENDIX – 1.3
(Ref: Paragraph 1.3, Page 4)

Abstract of Receipts and Disbursements for the year 2006-07

(Rupees in crore)
Receipts Disbursements

2005-06   2006-07 2005-06  Non-
Plan

Plan Total 2006-07

1,088.20 Section A: Revenue
 I-Revenue

Receipts

1,203.25
891.44 I- Revenue

expenditure
   974.27

 Tax revenue 173.18   General services 328.81 6.82 334.83
 Non-tax revenue 171.75   Social Services 190.67 165.14 355.81
 State’s share of

Union Taxes
222.78   Education, Sports,

Art and Culture
123.61 87.97 211.58

 Non-Plan Grants 64.26   Health and Family
Welfare

31.45 23.39 54.84

   Water Supply,
Sanitation, Housing
and Urban
Development

11.65 23.83 35.48

   Information and
Broadcasting

1.60 3.96 5.56

 Grants for State
Plan Schemes

443.47   Welfare of Scheduled
Caste, Scheduled
tribes and Other
Backward Classes

4.45 8.70 13.15

 Grants for Central
and Centrally
Sponsored Plan
Schemes

127.81   Labour and labour
Welfare

0.85 0.97 1.82

   Social Welfare and
Nutrition

13.00 16.32 29.32

   Others 4.05 -- 4.05
   Economic Services
   Agriculture and

Allied Activities
48.46 62.57 111.03

   Rural Development 3.28 33.32 36.60
   Special Areas

Programmes
-- 4.24 4.24

   Irrigation and Flood
Control

1.35 14.15 15.50

   Energy 19.17 19.01 38.18
   Industry and Minerals 4.15 7.62 11.77
   Transport 39.72 10.28 50.00
   Science Technology

and Environment
-- 1.99 1.99

   General Economic
Services

2.80 11.51 14.31

 II-Revenue
deficit carried
over to Section-B

--  196.76 II-Revenue surplus
carried over to
Section-B

   228.98

1,088.20   1,203.25 1,088.20   1,203.25

Audit Report for the year ended 31 March 2007

 212

Receipts Disbursements

2005-06   2006-07 2005-06  Non-
Plan

Plan Total 2006-07

 Section-B
302.42 III-Opening

Cash balance
including
Permanent
Advances and
Cash Balance
Investment

 252.59 345.73 III-Capital Outlay -- 326.42 326.42 326.42

 IV
Miscellaneous
Capital
receipts

   General services  21.06 21.06

   Social Services  119.31
   Education, Sports, Art

and Culture
 25.24

   Health and Family
Welfare

 1.92

   Water Supply,
Sanitation, Housing
and Urban
Development

 88.85